

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 06/22/18 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 06/22/18
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE STP CRAK(36)

CONTRACT ID : 17V320
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/14/19 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

STATEWIDE STP CRAK (36) - LOCATION: I-89NB HART
 MM0.050-MM6.900,I-89NB ROY-BER MM19.000-MM47.370,I-89NB&SB
 RICH-COLC MM79.000-MM91.880,I-91SB NEW-STJ
 MM110.683-MM128.556,I-91NB&SB STJ-LYN MM
 128.698-MM137.214,I-189EB&WB BURL-SO.BURL
 MM0.000-MM1.488,US2 CAB MM0.028-MM1.535,US2 BER-EMONT
 MM0.007-MM1.600,US4 KIL-WOOD MM7.558-MM5.645,US4EB&WB
 W.RUT-RUT MM15.200-MM18.805,US5 BRAD-RYE MM1.563-MM1.145,US5
 PUT-WEST MM0.810-MM8.215,US5 STJ-LYN MM2.857-MM2.638,US7
 MID-FERR MM5.713-MM0.242,US7 WALL-RUT MM0.000-MM1.177,US7
 MILT-GEO MM5.950-MM0.130,US7 COLC MM0.880-MM6.403,US7
 CHAR-SHEL MM2.857-MM2.610,US302 BER MM0.000-MM1.895,US302
 NEW MM4.593-MM4.917,VT2A COLC MM0.042-MM2.367,VT9 BRATT
 MM3.500-MM4.178,VT12 WORC-ELM MM5.828-MM1.609,VT12 WOOD-RAN
 MM0.710-MM1.467,VT14 IRAS-COV MM5.399-MM0.050,VT14 ROY-WILL
 MM6.000-MM0.167,VT17B.GORE MM0.000-MM2.745,VT22A ADD
 MM0.119-MM4.090,VT30 CAS MM1.535-MM5.200,VT30 NEW-JAM
 MM1.594-MM7.194,VT58 BRN MM0.000-MM3.305,VT62
 BER-BARMM0.000-MM4.519,VT65 BRKMM0.000-MM5.222,VT66
 RANMM2.300-MM2.800,VT73 SU-BRAMM2.860-MM1.652,VT74
 SHOMM0.000-MM5.220,VT100 GRN MM4.783-MM6.061,VT100 PITT-STO
 MM4.165-MM1.107,VT100 REA MM2.153-MM8.038,VT100 WHIT
 MM0.000-MM2.258,VT100 WST-TRY MM1.817-MM2.598,VT100 WTSF-DUX
 MM2.422-MM1.227,VT100 LON MM2.990-MM5.739,VT100 WARDS
 MM0.012-MM3.012,VT100 EDEN MM0.000-MM7.665,VT100C JHN
 MM0.030-MM0.928,VT102 CAN MM6.360-MM6.830,VT105 SHEL-ENO
 MM2.000-MM0.464,VT105 NEWP MM2.395-MM5.628,VT105 CHRLS
 MM2.119-MM10.023,VT106 WOOD MM0.000-MM6.537,VT106 SPR-WEA
 MM3.378-MM2.277,VT114 CAN MM7.751-MM8.358,VT125 BRID
 MM3.610-MM5.238,VT125 MID-HAN MM1.013-MM0.750,VT140 WALL-MTH
 MM0.000-MM0.152,VT244 THT-FAIR MM0.002-MM2.639,VT253 CAN
 MM0.000-MM2.159,MJSH MM0.000-MM0.693,MSH MM0.000-MM0.854,NSH
 MM0.000-MM0.482,STJSH MM0.000-MM1.019,WSH MM0.000-0.770.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE ROUTING
 AND SEALING OF CRACKS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON
 EXISTING STATE, U.S., AND INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS AND THE
 APPROPRIATE TRAFFIC CONTROL.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	110000270710 NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION	\$ 1,129,320.00	100.0000%
2	120039500810 SEALCOATING, INC.	\$ 1,637,262.50	144.9777%
3	980084594901 ANNSEAL, INC.	\$ 2,294,125.50	203.1422%

(1) 110000270710 NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION | (2) 120039500810 SEALCOATING, INC. | (3) 980084594901 ANNSEAL, INC.

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 417.10 BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING (ASTM D 6690 TYPE IV)	15250.000 LB	1.80000	27450.00	2.61000	39802.50	2.63000	40107.50
0010 417.20 BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, "BLOW AND GO" METHOD (ASTM D 6690 TYPE II)	399000.000 LB	1.23000	490770.00	2.13000	849870.00	2.44000	973560.00
0015 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	2500.000 HR	40.00000	100000.00	56.00000	140000.00	60.00000	150000.00
0020 630.15 FLAGGERS	6500.000 HR	23.00000	149500.00	38.86000	252590.00	16.00000	104000.00
0025 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	108000.00000	108000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	54158.00000	54158.00
0030 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	149500.00000	149500.00	220000.00000	220000.00	861300.00000	861300.00
0035 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	6.000 EACH	850.00000	5100.00	4000.00000	24000.00	2000.00000	12000.00
0040 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE) (N.A.B.I.) (STATEWIDE STP CRAK(36))	99000.000 DL	1.00000	99000.00	1.00000	99000.00	1.00000	99000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,129,320.00	\$	1,637,262.50	\$	2,294,125.50
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	1,129,320.00	\$	1,637,262.50	\$	2,294,125.50
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	1,129,320.00	\$	1,637,262.50	\$	2,294,125.50